
Representative District School District Population

BBE 3,439 

Benson 5,625 

KMS 2,120 

LqPV 2,436 

Ortonville  2,846 

Lisa Demuth 13A EVW 2,236 

Canby 3,181 

Dawson-Boyd 2,838 

Hendricks 0

LqPV 2,853 

Lakeview 2,603 

Lynd 979 

Marshall 15,593        

Milroy 33 

Minneota  2,420 

Montevideo  500 

Ortonville  655 

Redwood Area 8 

RTR 981 

Tracy Area 3,728 

YME 6,090 

Cedar Mountain 1,616 

Comfrey 722 

Milroy 618 

Red Rock Central 1,731 

Redwood Area 7,251 

Sleepy Eye 5,137 

Springfield 3,230 

St. James 140 

Tracy Area 156 

Wabasso 2,506 

WWG 1,242 

YME 37 

12APaul Anderson

Chris Swedzinski 15A

15BPaul Torkelson
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ACGC 3,260 

Benson 38 

BOLD 4,787 

BLHS 2,938 

Cedar Mountain 740 

EVW 2,546 

GFW 1,758 

Hutchinson 298 

KMS 274 

LqPV 988 

Litchfield  8,811 

MACCRAY 3,258 

Montevideo  6,977 

Redwood Area 812 

RCW 3,775 

Willmar 275 

YME 308 

ACGC 2,471 

BBE 686 

BOLD 15 

KMS 520 

MACCRAY 1,410 

New London-Spicer 9,297 

Prinsburg 782 

RCW 294 

Willmar 26,687        

BLHS 939 

GFW 895 

Glencoe-Silver Lake 10,518        

Hutchinson 18,277        

Lester Prairie 6 

Litchfield 2,037 

GFW 2,982 

Glencoe-Silver Lake 2,299 

Lester Prairie 3,087 

17BBobbie Harder

16ADean Urdahl

16BDave Baker

17ADawn Gillman
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Jeff Brand 18A GFW 304 

Adrian 2,303 

Canby 216 

Comfrey 215 

Edgerton 2,392 

Ellsworth 896 

Fulda 1,941 

Hendricks 983 

Heron Lake-Okabena 33 

Hills-Beaver Creek 1,991 

Ivanhoe 1,265 

Lake Benton 1,378 

Luverne 7,223 

Minneota 80 

Mountain Lake 2,505 

Murray County Central 4,650 

Pipestone Area 7,443 

Red Rock Central 1,461 

RTR 2,401 

Tracy Area 1,061 

Westbrook-Walnut Grove 1,530 

Windom 135 

Worthington 356 

Comfrey 127 

Ellsworth 37 

Fulda 511 

Heron Lake-Okabena 1,462 

Jackson County Central 7,731 

Mountain Lake 417 

Red Rock Central 9 

Round Lake-Brewster 1,608 

St. James 5,812 

Windom 6,044 

Worthington 16,467        

Jackson County Central 5 

St. James 700 

Joe McDonald 29A Litchfield 625 

22ABjorn Olson

21AJoe Schomacker

21BMarj Fogelman
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Senator District School District Population

BBE 3,439 

Benson 5,625 

KMS 2,120 

LqPV 2,436 

Ortonville 2,846 

Jeff Howe 13 EVW 2,236 

Canby 3,181 

Cedar Mountain 1,616 

Comfrey Public School District 722 

Dawson-Boyd Public School District 2,838 

Hendricks Public School District 0

LqPV 2,853 

Lakeview 2,603 

Lynd 979 

Marshall 15,593 

Milroy 651 

Minneota 2,420 

Montevideo 500 

Ortonville 655 

Red Rock Central 1,731 

Redwood Area 7,259 

RTR 981 

Sleepy Eye 5,137 

Springfield 3,230 

St. James 140 

Tracy Area 3,884 

Wabasso 2,506 

Westbrook-Walnut Grove 1,242 

YME 6,127 

ACGC 5,731 

BBE 686 

Benson 38 

BOLD 4,802 

BLHS 2,938 

Cedar Mountain 740 

EVW 2,546 

GFW 1,758 

Hutchinson 298 

KMS 794 

LqPV 988 

Litchfield 8,811 

MACCRAY 4,668 

Andrew Lang

Gary Dahms

Torry Westrom 12

15

16
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Montevideo 6,977 

New London-Spicer 9,297 

Prinsburg 782 

Redwood Area 812 

Renville County West 4,069 

Willmar 26,962 

YME 308 

BLHS 939 

GFW 3,877 

Glencoe-Silver Lake 12,817 

Hutchinson 18,277 

Lester Prairie 3,093 

Litchfield 2,037 

Nick Frentz 18 GFW 304 

Adrian 2,303 

Canby 216 

Comfrey 342 

Edgerton 2,392 

Ellsworth 933 

Fulda 2,452 

Hendricks 983 

Heron Lake-Okabena 1,495 

Hills-Beaver Creek 1,991 

Ivanhoe 1,265 

Jackson County Central 7,731 

Lake Benton 1,378 

Luverne 7,223 

Minneota 80 

Mountain Lake 2,922 

Murray County Central 4,650 

Pipestone Area 7,443 

Red Rock Central 1,470 

Round Lake-Brewster 1,608 

RTR 2,401 

St. James 5,812 

Tracy Area 1,061 

Westbrook-Walnut Grove 1,530 

Windom 6,179 

Worthington 16,823 

Jackson County Central 5 

St. James 700 

Bruce Anderson 29 Litchfield 625 

Rich Draheim

Bill Weber

Glenn Gruenhagen

Andrew Lang 16

17

21

22

Andrew Lang 16
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